Florida Department of Financial Services

Regional Managers

" Northwest  Jennifer Bobo
610 E. Burgess Road
Pensacola, FL 32504
850-453-7802 a
Jennifer.Bobo@MyFloridaCFO.com = —»-

. Northeast | Patrick Juliano
921 N. Davis Street, Building B, Suite 270
Jacksonville, FL 32209-8605
904-798-5817
Patrick.Juliano@MyFloridaCFO.com

@ central | Zane Beard
400 W Robinson St., Suite N-401
Orlande, FL 32801
Office: 407-835-4421
Zane.Beard@MyFloridaCFO.com

Southwest James Jacobs

1313 N Tampa 5t., Suite 406
Tampa, FL 33602

B813-221-6508
James.Jacobs@MyFloridaCFO.com

() southeast | Hannah Sosa
Director of Program Management
824 N US 1, Suite 210
MNorth Palm Beach, FL 33408
561-625-5160
Hannah.Sosa@MyFloridaCFO.com

| South | Kathy Salerno
401 NW 2nd Ave., Ste N321
Miami, FL 33128
850-766-8678
Kathy.Salerno@MyFloridaCFO.com




